N
T8
42
  1
2
- 2
01
4

(EN/IEC 61869-1, 61869-2)
For classes 0,5 - 1 the current error and phase displacement at rated frequency
shall not exceed the values given in table when the secondary burden is any value
from 25% to 100% of the rated burden.
For class 3 the current error and phase displacement at rated frequency shall not
exceed the values given in table when the secondary burden is any value
from 50% to 100% of the rated burden.
INSULATION REQUIREMENTS
Dry transformer, air insulation
Highest voltage for equipment Um: 0,72kV r.m.s.
BESTELLNUMMER ORDER CODE Primärstrom
Primary current
KL. 0,5 KL. 1 KL. 3
sekundär / Secondary
5A 1A A VA VA VA
TA81250C500 TA81210C500 500 - 4 12
TA81250C600 TA81210C600 600 - 5 14
TA81250C800 TA81210C800 800 3 7 -
TA81250D100 TA81210D100 1000 5 10 -
TA81250D120 TA81210D120 1200 6 11 -
TA81250D150 TA81210D150 1500 8 15 -
ATACOP13 Zubehör: Plombierbare Klemmenabdeckung / Accessory sealable terminal cover
Klassen-
genauigkeit
Accuracy